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Issuer Mendus AB (publ)

Holder
Fjarde AP-fonden

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Group total holdings

. Borsinformation

Aktier

4,500,000
4,500,000

Other
31/01/2019
5 %

5 %

4,500,000
4,500,000
0

4.88 %
4.88 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

4.88 %

4.88 %

Notes (other relevant informations according to law)

Number of underlying
shares:

4,500,000

4,500,000

Flaggning pga av &ndrat antal utestdende aktier. AP4 har ej férandrat sitt innehav.
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Contact

Jannis Kitsakis
08-7879693

jannis.kitsakis@ap4.se
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